T4110402051-000
Cable-to-Cable, 5 Position, Sealable, Wire & Cable, Signal, Cable Mount (Free-
Hanging), Reverse Gender, M12 Connector, Standard Circular Connectors
09/19/2024 11:15PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  Circular Connectors >  Standard Circular Connectors >  M12 Field Installable Unshielded
 Connector & Contact Terminates To: Wire & Cable
 Sealable: Yes
 Number of Positions: 5

Connector Mounting Type Cable Mount (Free-Hanging)
Polarization Code B
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Housing Features
Circular Connector Shell Size 20
Dimensions
Wire Size .75 – .25 mm²
Usage Conditions
IP Dust Sealing Level 6
T4110402051-000
Cable-to-Cable, 5 Position, Sealable, Wire & Cable, Signal, Cable Mount (Free-
Hanging), Reverse Gender, M12 Connector, Standard Circular Connectors
09/19/2024 11:15PM | Page 3 For support call+1 800 522 6752
IP Dust Sealing Level 6
IP Water Sealing Level IP67
Operating Temperature Range -40 – 85 °C[-40 – 185 °F]
Operation/Application
Durability Rating 100 Cycles
Circuit Application Signal
Shielded No
Industry Standards
UL Flammability Rating UL 94HB
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 1
Other
Field Serviceable Yes
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant with Exemptions
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant with Exemptions
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2024
(241)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUNE
2024 (241)
SVHC > Threshold:
Pb (4% in Component Part)
Article Safe Usage Statements: